
RIMROCK HUNTING PRESERVE

11/22/2024 - 11/23/2024

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THUNDER  1st 56HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

SPICE  2nd 54BEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

CHARLIE  3rd 52CRUTCH'S SMOKIN CHARLIE

MAC  4th 50ACHOR'S ACRES RETURN OF THE MAC

JILL  5th 48HAYNES' HOT MESS

SIOUX  6th 46BEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX

DUPIE  7th 44BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

FINN  8th 42RIMROCK'S HUCKLEBERRY FINN

MOCHA  9th 40PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

JOKER 10th 38HILLBILLY'S POKER FACE

ISABELLE 11th 36HAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

ROSE 12th 34CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

MEYERS 13th 32MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

SUE 14th 30ED'S RIMROCK SUE

ADDY ROSE 15th 28SKYVIEW'S ADELINE VELVET ROSE

JACK 16th 26COUNTRY GOLD'S JACK

COOT 17th 24SNOW CREEK'S COOT

TRENA 18th 22ONE STOP SUPER T TRENA

BEAU 19th 20CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC

CROW 20th 18CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BLAZE 21st 16MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

BUDDY 22nd 14GUS' BUDDY TOO

LUCY 23rd 12LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BLACKFOOT 24th 10BEAZ BOYZ BLACKFOOT

ROCK 25th 8ADDY'S ROCKY PATCH

SPOT 26th 6SNOW CREEK SPOT

ELI 27th 4REDSTONE CREEK'S ELI

JETHRO 28th 2RIMROCK JETHRO

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THUNDER  1st 14HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

MOCHA  1st 14PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

BLAZE  2nd 12MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE
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DUPIE  2nd 12BEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

CHARLIE  3rd 10CRUTCH'S SMOKIN CHARLIE

SPOT  3rd 10SNOW CREEK SPOT

CROW  4th 8CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

THUNDER  4th 0HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

ELI  5th 6REDSTONE CREEK'S ELI

SIOUX  5th 6BEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX

ROCK  6th 4ADDY'S ROCKY PATCH

ADDY ROSE  6th 4SKYVIEW'S ADELINE VELVET ROSE

BEAU  7th 2CAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC

SUE  7th 2ED'S RIMROCK SUE

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

EVE  1st 14FAWNVIEW'S CHRISTMAS EVE

HOMER  2nd 12ACHOR'S ACRES HITTING HOMERS

BELL  3rd 10RIMROCK BELL

RAIN  4th 8HELL'S BELLS POURING RAIN

MEGAN  5th 6RIMROCK MEGAN

AXELLE  6th 4BEAZ BOYZ AMBIENT APEX AXELLE

MONSTER  7th 2BEAZ BOYZ MONSTER JAM

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CHERYL  1st 18FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

MASON  2nd 16MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

HALO  3rd 14BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

SCOTCH  4th 12STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

ACE  5th 10SUNRISE SPITFIRE ACE

KATE  6th 8BACON FORK'S KATE

BRETTA  7th 6BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

BENELLI  8th 4BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

NICKEL  9th 2TURBO PBG'S I WANT TO BE A ROCK STAR

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CHERYL  1st 14FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

ACE  1st 14SUNRISE SPITFIRE ACE
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KATE  2nd 12BACON FORK'S KATE

MASON  2nd 12MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

KATE  3rd 0BACON FORK'S KATE

CHERYL  3rd 0FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

HALO  4th 8BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

BENELLI  4th 8BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

BRETTA  5th 6BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

HALO  5th 0BEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

ACE  6th 0SUNRISE SPITFIRE ACE

NICKEL  6th 4TURBO PBG'S I WANT TO BE A ROCK STAR

BENELLI  7th 0BBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

BRETTA  7th 0BBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

RHETT  1st 18BACON FORK'S RHETT H

LADY  2nd 16BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

LORETTA  3rd 14PBG'S COAL MINERS DAUGHTER

STEVIE  4th 12PBG'S YOU MAKE LOVING FUN

MAGGIE  5th 10PBG'S TRIBUTE TO LIVING WILD AND FREE

ALLIE  6th 8BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI

MAGNUM  7th 6BACON FORK'S MAGNUM

PUFFIN  8th 4RIVERSTONE'S PUFF PUFF PASS

REMI  9th 2BBK'S CASH MONEY REMI

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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